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Data
publicarii

12.05.20 Coduri	CPV 32400000-7

Termenul
limita
pentru
depunere:

25.05.20 Pretul	estimativ: 389.075,63	RON	-	389.075,63	RON

Descriere: -	Lotul	1	:	o	10	switch-uri	(SG-350XG-24F-K9)	de	fibră	optică	cu	24	porturi	multimode,
complet	echipate,	cu	module	de	tip	SFP/1Gbps	(22	buc.)	şi,	respectiv,	module	de	tip
SFP+/10Gbps	(2	buc.);	-	Lotul	2	:	o	7	routere	tip	1	(CISCO	ISR	4331	K9),	dotate	cu	min.:	3
porturi	GE	LAN/WAN	(2	SFP),	4	GB	RAM,	2	x	USB	2.0,	2	module	extensie,	1U;	-	Lotul	3:	o	6
routere	tip	2	(CISCO	ISR	4431	K9),	dotate	cu	min.:	4	porturi	GE	LAN/WAN	(COMBO	SFP/RJ45),	4
GB	flash	memory,	3	x	USB	2.0,	3	module	extensie,	1U;


